S5720-28P-PWR-LI-AC Datasheet
Get a Quote
Overview
S5720-28P-PWR-LI-AC is the Huawei 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 Gig SFP, PoE+, 370W POE AC power support, overseas.
Quick Specs
Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.
Model S5720-28P-PWR-LI-AC
Memory (RAM) 512 MB
Flash 240 MB
Dimensions (W x D x H) 442.0 mm x 310.0 mm x 43.6 mm (17.4 in. x 12.2 in. x 1.72 in.)
Stack ports Twenty-four 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and four 1000BASE-X ports
PoE Supported
Supported Transceivers
Table 2 shows the optional transceivers.
Model Description
CWDM-SFPGE-1571 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1571nm,80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1551 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1551nm,80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1531 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1531nm,80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1471 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1471nm,80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1491 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1491nm,80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1511 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1511nm,80km, LC)
DWDM-SFPGE-1560-61 DWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1560.61nm,120km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1611 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1611nm,80km, LC)
SFP-6GE-LR 6GBase-LR Optical Transceiver, SFP, 6G, Single-mode Module (1310nm,2km, LC)
SFP-1000BaseT Electrical Transceiver, SFP, GE, Electrical Interface Module (100m,RJ45)
CWDM-SFPGE-1591 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1591nm,80km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1310nm,10km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1310nm,40km, LC)
eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Multi-mode Module (850nm,0.55km, LC)
LE2MGSC40DE0 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module (TX1310/RX1490,40km, LC)